CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL

Chattarpur, Satbari, New Delhi -

110 074

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT- II EXAMINATION—2017 (14" March — 30* March)
(CLASSES: IV - VIII) MIDDLE SECTION

VENUE : MS Block

Timings : 10.30am to 1.20pm

Classes Y \Y VI VI Vil
Day & Date
14-03-2017 Tuesday - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
15-03-2017 Wednesday Hindi GK Maths English Science
(RSH/AKG) (SK/IAP) (NJP/VS) (YC/PR) (SB)
16-03-2017 Thursday - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
17-03-2017 Friday Maths COMP - RK Science S.ST. English
(PSR) Art - MO (EM) (SK/AP/NL) |  (YCIPR)
18-03-2017 Saturday - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
20-03-2017 Monday English EVS S.St. Maths Hindi
(S2) (EM/SBH) (AP/NL) (NJP/VS) | (PKILS/AKG)
21-03-2017 - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
22-03-2017 Wednesday | COMP - RK Hindi English Science S.St.
Art-MO | (RSH/SY) | . (PR/SBH) (SB/ EM) (SK/ NL)
23-03-2017 - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
24-03-2017 Friday GK Maths Hindi Sansk/ French| COMP- SK
(AP/NL) (PSR) (AKG/SY (RSH/MVS) | Art-MO
25-03-2017 - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
27-03-2017 Monday EVS English Sansk/ French Hindi Maths
RSH/MVS
(EM) (82} ( V| (akersy) | (NJPVS)
28-03-2017 - Preparation for Closed Book Exam
29-03-2017 Wednesday 3 COMP -RK COMP- SK [sanski/ French
Art - MO Art - MO (RSH/ MVS)
30 03 2017 Thursday Medlcal Examination

TS

Note:
e Sundays : 19" & 26" March e  Holiday —

o There will be no re-examination for absentees.

o Attendance is compulsory even on open book exam.

e During preparation days all the important tools of assessment should be used in all the classes
like short open book exam, oral revision, oral learning, quiz on the basis of syllabus, syndicate
learning, team teaching, group learning and oral test etc.

e Dues, if any must be cleared well in time to avoid any inconvenience during exam period.

\Wwvz@%w

Mrs Deeplka Abrol Tyagi
Headmistress Vice Principal

w

‘Mrs Sarla Kaul
Examination I/C

MrS K ThaI;ur
Vice Principal

\\’k
Mrs

Co-ordlnatqu



